Team, Team, Handicapped

Orange County USBC Association
Current Standings -UNOFFICIAL
2015 Y outh Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 1.DK.OC.-SB 17 2,701 San Clemente, CA
2 LaHabra6 16 2,506 Anaheim, CA
3 Spare Me No Strikes- LN 1 2,498 Garden Grove, CA
4 LaHabrab 15 2,448 LaHabra, CA
5 Linbrook Wrecking Crew - LN 2 2,429 Stanton, CA
6 LaHabra4 14 2,427 LaHabra, CA
7 Teaml-WM 6 2,386 Garden Grove, CA
8 PandaPower - WM 8 2,365 LosAlamitos, CA
9 Won Hit Wonders- FB 4 2,354 Fountain Valley, CA
10 3Asians& AnAlford- IR 5 2,309 Rancho Santa Margari, CA
10 Keep Cam And StrikeOn - LN 3 2,309 Anaheim, CA
12 LaHabra3 13 2,302 Whittier, CA
13 Team2-WM 7 2,289 Long Beach, CA
14 LaHabra2 12 2,278 LaHabra, CA
15 Saddleback Rookies 10 2,265 MissionVigo, CA
16 LaHabral 11 2,237 BuenaPark, CA
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Kennedy, Audrey R/ Pena, Carl 12 1,423 LaHabra, CA
2 Pattugalan, Malerie M / Flores, Tyler 1 1,401 Garden Grove, CA
3 Barron, Tyler | / Compte, Cory R 14 1,336 LaHabra, CA
4 Held, Ben/ Loe, Denzill B 9 1,333 Sed Beach, CA
5 Tamani, Jacob A / Adams, Sean T 17 1,332 San Clemente, CA
6 Cruze, Christian/ Atafua, Saito 2 1,302 Stanton, CA
7 Bedford, Mason C/ Stansbury, 14 1,300 LaHabra, CA
MarissaK
8 Kennedy, Alexis/ Pena, Abigail 15 1,283 LaHabra CA
9 Cooke, Averi T/ Barnes, Ryan 10 1,261 MissionVigo, CA
10 Alford, Matt D / Uyesugi, Kasey | 5 1,256 Rancho SantaMargari, CA
11 Eppens, Allen K / Copeland, Blake A 11 1,254 BuenaPark, CA
12 Meek, TaraN / Morgan, Sahara A 16 1,245 Anaheim, CA
12 Zieg, Allex K / Saleh, Mitchel 11 1,245 BuenaPark, CA
14 Azvedo, Alli / Villegas, Joshua 3 1,244  Anaheim, CA
15 Buettner, Amandal / Kiasi, Garth 12 1,227 LaHabra, CA
16 Robinson, Mary F/ Robinson, 18 1,226 DanaPoint, CA
Katharine D
17 Gadlicia, Gabrielle N / Galicia, Eddie R 1 1,219 Garden Grove, CA
18 Mckean, Jacqueline D / Chen, Yvonne 13 1,216  Whittier, CA
C
19 Morgan, Halie D / Willemstyn, AdiaC 15 1,210 LaHabra, CA
19 Lam, Alan/ Reed, Joseph R 6 1,210 Garden Grove, CA
21 Ortega Devon A / Kale, KendraM 4 1,204  Fountain Valley, CA
22  Mishler, Hailee / Azvedo, Jackie 3 1,203 Anaheim, CA
23 Allen, DanicaR / Mendoza, Ariana 8 1,198 LosAlamitos, CA
24  Bautista, Brandon L / Mooney, 7 1,196 Long Beach, CA
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25 Weber, Samud S/ Gergens, Lauren 4 1,177 Fountain Valey, CA
26 Davis, Richard (RJ) J/ Gardner, 2 1,164 Stanton, CA
Domynyc M
26  Dronzkowski, KiraL / Mathisen, 6 1,164 Garden Grove, CA
Andrew M
28  Smith, Emily / Reed, Emily J 8 1,160 LosAlamitos, CA
29  Rinner, Christopher M / Spencer, 16 1,148 Anaheim, CA
Harrison T
30 Hecht, Jasmine D / Hecht, Torrance R 7 1,131 Long Beach, CA
31 Moran, Christopher R/ Bolanos, 13 1,127 Whittier, CA
Cameron J
32 Stoddard, Patrick J/ Conti, 10 1,070 MissionVigo, CA
Michael (Alex) A
33 Karlan, Jasmine R/ Larson, EmmalL 17 1,067 San Clemente, CA
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Loe, Denzill B 9 702  Sed Beach, CA
2 Spencer, Harrison T 16 694 Anaheim, CA
3 Mckean, Jacqueline D 13 688  Whittier, CA
4 Flores, Tyler 1 686 Garden Grove, CA
5 Pena, Carl 12 674 LaHabra, CA
6 Alford, Matt D 5 671 Rancho SantaMargari, CA
7 Uyesugi, Kasey | 5 665 Rancho SantaMargari, CA
8 Davis, Richard (RJ) J 2 661 Stanton, CA
8 Zieg, AllexK 11 661 BuenaPark, CA
10 Villegas, Joshua 3 659 Anaheim, CA
11 Pattugalan, Maerie M 1 658 Garden Grove, CA
11 Bedford, Mason C 14 658 LaHabra, CA
13 Stansbury, MarissaK 14 654 LaHabra, CA
13  Tamani, Jacob A 17 654 San Clemente, CA
13  Dronzkowski, KiraL 6 654 Garden Grove, CA
16 Mendoza, Ariana 8 653 LosAlamitos, CA
17  Smith, Emily 8 652 LosAlamitos, CA
18 Kias, Garth 12 645 LaHabra, CA
19 Adams, SeanT 17 644  San Clemente, CA
20 Chen, YvonneC 13 637  Whittier, CA
20 Morgan, Sahara A 16 637 Anaheim, CA
22 Mathisen, Andrew M 6 636 Garden Grove, CA
23 Buettner, AmandalL 12 631 LaHabra, CA
24 Kennedy, Audrey R 12 628 LaHabra, CA
24 Azvedo, Jackie 3 628 Anaheim, CA
26  Kennedy, Alexis 15 626 LaHabra, CA
27 Copeland, Blake A 11 625 BuenaPark, CA
28 Hecht, Torrance R 7 624 Long Beach, CA
29 Hed, Ben 9 620 Seal Beach, CA
30 Cruze, Christian 2 619 Stanton, CA
31 Compte, Cory R 14 618 LaHabra, CA
32 Meek, TaraN 16 617 Anaheim, CA
32 Robinson, Mary F 18 617 DanaPoint, CA
34 Hecht, Jasmine D 7 609 Long Beach, CA
35 Bautista, Brandon L 7 603 Long Beach, CA
36 Gardner, Domynyc M 2 601 Stanton, CA
37 Willemstyn, AdiaC 15 600 LaHabra, CA
38 Eppens, AllenK 11 598 BuenaPark, CA
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39 Cooke Averi T 10 597 Mission Vigjo, CA
40 Karlan, JasmineR 17 596 San Clemente, CA
40 Barnes, Ryan 10 596 Mission Vigjo, CA
42  Azvedo, Alli 3 592 Anaheim, CA
43 Kae KendraM 4 589 Fountain Valley, CA
44 Robinson, Katharine D 18 583 DanaPoint, CA
44  Galicia, GabrielleN 1 583  Garden Grove, CA
44  Weber, Samuel S 4 583 Fountain Valley, CA
47  Lam, Alan 6 580 Garden Grove, CA
48 Larson, Emmal 17 577  San Clemente, CA
48 Ortega, Devon A 4 577 Fountain Valley, CA
50 Reed, Emily J 8 576 LosAlamitos, CA
50 Allen, DanicaR 8 576 LosAlamitos, CA
52  Rinner, Christopher M 16 567 Anaheim, CA
53 Bolanos, CameronJ 13 562  Whittier, CA
54  Mooney, Andrew 7 559 Long Beach, CA
55 Mishler, Hailee 3 558 Anaheim, CA
55  Pena, Abigail 15 558 LaHabra CA
57 Morgan, HaieD 15 556 LaHabra CA
58 Barron, Tyler | 14 553 LaHabra CA
58 Gergens, Lauren 4 553 Fountain Valley, CA
60 Gdlicia EddieR 1 550 Garden Grove, CA
61 Atafua, Saito 2 534  Stanton, CA
61 Reed, Joseph R 6 534  Garden Grove, CA
63 Saeh, Mitchel 11 524  BuenaPark, CA
64  Stoddard, Patrick J 10 523 Mission Vigjo, CA
65 Conti, Michael(Alex) A 10 492 Mission Vigjo, CA
66 Moran, Christopher R 13 458  Whittier, CA
All Events, All Events, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From

1 Fores, Tyler 1 2,118 Garden Grove, CA

2 Spencer, Harrison T 16 2,053 Anaheim, CA

3 Adams, SeanT 17 2,045 San Clemente, CA

4 Pena, Carl 12 2,013 LaHabra, CA

5 Mckean, Jacqueline D 13 1,976  Whittier, CA

6 Alford, Matt D 5 1,965 Rancho SantaMargari, CA

7  Stansbury, MarissaK 14 1,953 LaHabra, CA

8 Morgan, SaharaA 16 1,942 Anaheim, CA

9 Tamani, Jacob A 17 1,938 San Clemente, CA
10 Mendoza, Ariana 8 1,934 LosAlamitos, CA
11 Bedford, Mason C 14 1,919 LaHabra CA
12 Uyesugi, Kasey | 5 1,915 Rancho SantaMargari, CA
13 Compte, Cory R 14 1912 LaHabra, CA
14 Lam, Alan 6 1,908 Garden Grove, CA
15 Pattugalan, MaerieM 1 1,906 Garden Grove, CA
16 Kennedy, Alexis 15 1901 LaHabra, CA
17 Davis, Richard (RJ) J 2 1,885 Stanton, CA
18 Cooke, Averi T 10 1,879 MissionVigo, CA
19 Azvedo, Alli 3 1,876 Anaheim, CA
20 Kennedy, Audrey R 12 1,873 LaHabra, CA
21 Cruze, Christian 2 1,871 Stanton, CA
22 Dronzkowski, KiraL 6 1,860 Garden Grove, CA
23 Azvedo, Jackie 3 1,854 Anaheim, CA
24  Willemstyn, AdiaC 15 1,853 LaHabra, CA
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Kias, Garth
Bautista, Brandon L
Smith, Emily
Barnes, Ryan
Karlan, Jasmine R
Pena, Abigail
Ortega, Devon A
Meek, TaraN
Copeland, Blake A
Galicia, EddieR
Chen, YvonneC
Zieg, Allex K
Atafua, Saito
Villegas, Joshua
Eppens, Allen K
Kae, KendraM
Buettner, Amanda L
Galicia, GabrielleN
Larson, Emmal
Barron, Tyler |
Gardner, Domynyc M
Saleh, Mitchel
Hecht, Torrance R
Weber, Samud S
Hecht, Jasmine D
Allen, DanicaR
Gergens, Lauren
Mooney, Andrew
Mathisen, Andrew M
Morgan, Halie D
Reed, Emily J
Bolanos, Cameron J
Reed, Joseph R
Mishler, Hailee
Stoddard, Patrick J
Rinner, Christopher M
Moran, Christopher R

Conti, Michagl(Alex) A
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1,842
1,837
1,833
1,830
1,824
1,824
1,807
1,807
1,805
1,805
1,802
1,799
1,798
1,786
1,785
1,784
1,776
1,763
1,763
1,760
1,755
1,753
1,735
1,728
1,728
1,717
1,713
1,709
1,709
1,702
1,695
1,686
1,686
1,674
1,664
1,611
1,524
1,429

LaHabra, CA

Long Beach, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
San Clemente, CA
LaHabra, CA
Fountain Valley, CA
Anaheim, CA
Buena Park, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Whittier, CA

Buena Park, CA
Stanton, CA
Anaheim, CA
Buena Park, CA
Fountain Valley, CA
LaHabra, CA
Garden Grove, CA
San Clemente, CA
LaHabra, CA
Stanton, CA

Buena Park, CA
Long Beach, CA
Fountain Valley, CA
Long Beach, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Fountain Valley, CA
Long Beach, CA
Garden Grove, CA
LaHabra, CA

Los Alamitos, CA
Whittier, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Anaheim, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA
Anaheim, CA
Whittier, CA
Mission Vigjo, CA

Current Standings -UNOFFICIAL

Mar 2, 2015 2:24PM

Page 4 of 4



